
Week Commencing: 04/11, 18/11, 02/12, 16/12, 06/01, 20/01, 03/02, 24/02, 10/03, 24/03

Week 1 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Choice 1
Bolognese Sauce 
(GF)(H)
Pasta (1)

Butchers Pork 
Sausages (1,14), 
Chicken Sausages 
(1,14)(H)

Cottage Pie (6)(H)
Roast Chicken (H)
Yorkshire Pudding 
(1,3,5)

Fish (1,7)

Choice 2 Tomato & Basil Pasta 
(1,5)

Vegan Sausages (1)
(H) Vegan Cottage Pie Quorn Fillet (1) Omelettes (3,5)

Sides
Homemade Bread 
(1,3,5)
Green Beans

Mashed Potato (5)
Carrots
Peas

Broccoli
Cauliflower

Roast Potatoes
Carrots
Broccoli

Chips
Baked Beans 
Mushy Peas

Dessert 
Choice

Iced Sponge (1,5) & 
Custard (5) Chocolate Tiffin (1,5,6) Oaty Fruit Crunch (1) 

& Custard (5) Fruit Cookies (1,3) Fairy Sponge Slice 
(1,3,5,14)

Jelly, Fresh Fruit or Yoghurt’s (5) are also available. Gluten free pudding is available on request.

Week Commencing: 11/11, 25/11, 09/12, 13/01, 27/01, 10/02, 03/02, 17/03, 31/03
Week 2 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Choice 1 Chinese Chicken 
Curry (1,10)(H)

Minced Beef & Potato 
Pie (1,3)(H)

Homemade Pizza & 
Toppings (1,5)(H)

Roast Turkey (H)
Yorkshire Pudding 
(1,3,5)

Chicken Nuggets 
(1,5,6,8,10)(H)

Choice 2 Quorn Curry (1,3,10) Cheese & Tomato 
Quiche (1,3,5)

Cheese & Tomato 
Pizza (1,5)(H) 

Ranch Pie (6)
Vegan mince in BBQ Sauce 
topped with mashed Swede 
& Carrots

Vegan Dippers (1)(H)

Sides
50/50 Rice
Naan Bread (1)
Peas/Sweetcorn

Green Beans
Diced Swede
Roast Potatoes

Diced Potatoes
Peas/Sweetcorn

Broccoli
Carrots
Mashed Potato (5)

Potato Wedges
Baked Beans
Garden Peas

Dessert 
Choice

Chocolate Crunch 
(1,3) & Custard (5)

Raspberry Muffin 
(1,3,5) 

Rice Pudding & Sliced 
Peaches (5) Berry Brownie (1,3,5) Carrot Cake (1,3,5,6)

Jelly, Fresh Fruit or Yoghurt’s (5) are also available. Gluten free pudding is available on request.

Available 
everyday

Daily Fresh Bread (1). Freshly prepared assorted filled Sandwiches/Rolls/Wraps (1,3,5,6,7)
Jacket Potato served with choice of fillings Baked Beans, Grated Cheese (5) or Tuna Mayonnaise (3,710)
Fresh Daily Salad. 
Water, Juice or Milk (5).
Gluten free pasta can be provided if orderd in advanced.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

13

14

11

12

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 13 1411 1210

For Allergens see numbers in brackets next 
to each dish and refer to Allergens below
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Key:- GF = Gluten Free, H = Halal


